
Mardi Gras Casino & Resort Racing Statistics (compiled on 08/09/22) 

Average Win Times Winning Quinielas (last 6 months)

330 550 677 770 990 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

AA 30.63 38.45 1 130 95 79 77 70 83 110 

A 30.83 38.71 2 68 70 58 57 52 98 

B 30.92 38.73 3 55 43 37 67 67 
C 

D 

30.83 

30.78 

38.85 

39.03 
4 49 52 67 95 

M 30.98 
5 40 53 64 

6 59 75 

7 94 

Post Position Stats (last 180 days) Top Dogs By Wins
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Cet Dirty Dilly
Coach Gelato 
Mac's Sugar Pie
Js Pumpedupkicks
Gls Havana 

AA 
A 
B 
AA 
AA 

Starts 

29 
42 
39 
25 
37 

Firsts W% 

24 82% 
17 40% 
16 41% 
14 56% 
14 37% 

677 

770 

31 

0 

20 

0 

17 

0 

22 

0 

13 

0 

17 

0 

17 

0 

12 

0 

0 

0 

6 
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8 

Flying Ares
Bug Brush
Rs Felicha 

AA 
AA 
AA 

36 
38 
39 

13 
13 
12 

36% 
34% 
30% 

990 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
9 

10 
Mac's Augie
Gls Blondie 

AA 
AA 

27 
41 

11 
11 

40% 
26% 

11 
12 
13 

Fgf Redwhitebooz
Loyal Meredith
Marlboro Man 

A 
AA 
AA 

26 
39 
39 

10 
10 
10 

38% 
25% 
25% 

14 
15 

Cet Tiger Boy
Mac's New York 

AA 
AA 

25 
26 

9 
9 

36% 
34% 

Kennel Records By Wins Kennel Records By Wins (last 80 races)

 # Kennel Starts 1st 2nd 3rd 4th W% $% # Kennel Starts 1st 2nd 3rd 4th W% $% 

31 
12 

3 
8 

Double G Racing Inc. 
Lester Raines Kennel WV, Llc. 
JS Kennels, Llc. 
Blanchard Kennel, LLC 

2010 
1951 
1928 
2046 

292 
292 
248 
234 

261 
308 
267 
247 

244 
251 
264 
262 

243 
220 
229 
286 

14 
14 
12 
11 

39 
43 
40 
36 

12 
6 

31 
8 

Lester Raines Kennel WV, Llc. 
Superior Kennel, Inc. 
Double G Racing Inc. 
Blanchard Kennel, LLC 

63 
64 
70 
71 

11 
11 
11 

8 

9 
9 

12 
8 
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7 

12 
9 

7 
11 

8 
12 

17 
17 
15 
11 

39 
42 
50 
35 

6 
7 
2 

10 
20 

Superior Kennel, Inc. 
RS Racing Llc 
CET Kennels Inc. 
On Line Racing 
Mc Millon Kennel 

1473 
1687 
1598 
1601 
1568 

224 
215 
208 
192 
179 

192 
211 
192 
174 
176 

176 
204 
223 
186 
192 

202 
213 
197 
228 
187 

15 
12 
13 
11 
11 

40 
37 
38 
34 
34 

2 
11 
10 

3 
33 

CET Kennels Inc. 
Abrahamson Kennel LLC 
On Line Racing 
JS Kennels, Llc. 
Heather Lomax Kennel, Llc 

48 
48 
53 
64 
55 

7 
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6 
6 
5 

10 
5 
4 

15 
2 

8 
4 
1 
9 

11 

4 
4 

11 
5 
6 

14 
12 
11 

9 
9 

52 
31 
20 
46 
32 

11 
33 

Abrahamson Kennel LLC 
Heather Lomax Kennel, Llc 

1301 
1790 

156 
151 

145 
219 

149 
231 

144 
240 

11 
8 

34 
33 

7 
20 

RS Racing Llc 
Mc Millon Kennel 

55 
45 

5 
4 

3 
4 

6 
7 

7 
5 

9 
8 

25 
33 


